
Abby Homans <ahomans@lcscmail.com>, 

Brian Vest <bvest@lcscmail.com>, 

Christina Perez <cperez@lcscmail.com>, 

Gladys Rediger <grediger@lcscmail.com>, 

Jane Dykstra <jdykstra@lcscmail.com>, 

Janice Malchow <jmalchow@lcscmail.com>, 

Jay Jones <jjones@lcscmail.com>, 

Jennifer Bendis <jbendis@lcscmail.com>, 

Julie Moore <jmoore@lcscmail.com>, 

Krystle Shanks <kshanks@lcscmail.com>, 

Larry Veracco <lveracco@lcscmail.com>, 

Laura Huisman <laurahuisman13@gmail.com>, 

Lori Brumm <lbrumm@lcscmail.com>, 

Louise Tallent <ltallent@lcscmail.com>, 

Mark Langlois <mlangloi@lcscmail.com>, 

"Melissa St. Clair" <mstclair@lcscmail.com>, 

Melody Wolff <mwolff@lcscmail.com>, 

Nisle Michele <Michele.Nisle@franciscanalliance.org>, 

Sandra Lessentine <slessent@lcscmail.com>, 

Shirley Baczkowski <sbaczkow@lcscmail.com>, 

Tina Ostrom <tostrom@lcscmail.com>, 

Genna Noel <gnoel@lcscmail.com>, 

Jill Zilz <jzilz@lcscmail.com>, 

Chris Triveline <ctriveli@lcscmail.com>, 

Lori Smith <lori.smith@lcscmail.com>, 

Jeanne Mrzlock jeannemrzlock@aol.com 
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